

SHREE GANESH ELASTOPLAST LIMITED
119, Ground Floor, Kamdhenu Complex, Opp. Sahajanand College, Polytechnic, Ahmedabad-380 015.
CIN : L25200GJ1994PLC021666

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter ENDED 30/09/2019

PARTICULARS	Rs. in Lakhs				
	Quarter ended on 30.9.2019	Quarter ended on 30.6.2019	Half Year Ended 30.9.2019	Half Year Ended 30.9.2018	Twelve months ended 31.3.2019
Total income from operations(net)	3.04	194.98	198.02	617.56	896.66
Net Profit/(loss)(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.18	4.69	0.51	6.29	1.51
Net Profit/(loss)before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.18	4.69	0.51	6.29	1.51
Net Profit/(loss) after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.36	3.76	0.4	5.09	1.2
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax	-4.93	3.76	-4.93	5.09	
Paid up equity share capital	550.2	550.20	550.20	550.20	550.20
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	(331.83)	(315.09)	(325.29)
Earning per Share(Face value Rs 10) (Not annualized)					
(a) Basic	-0.15	0.07	(0.08)	0.09	0.02
(b) Diluted	-0.15	0.07	(0.08)	0.09	0.02

Notes: The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(LODR)Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the result is available on the website of Stock exchange www.bseindia.com and also on company's website www.ganeshelastoplast.com.

By order of Board of Director
SHREE GANESH ELASTOPLAST LIMITED
Mihir Shah (Director)
(DIN:02055933)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 13 November, 2019

GUJARAT THEMIS BIOSYN LIMITED
CIN: L24230GJ1981PLC004878
69/C, GIDC Industrial Estate, Vapi - 396 195, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat
Tel: +91 260 2430027 Fax: +91 260 2400639
E-mail: gtblmumbai@gtbl.in Website: www.gtbl.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operation	1,646.51	1,170.74	1,050.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	197.39	196.56	160.15
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	197.39	196.56	160.15
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	160.27	141.26	133.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	160.29	141.29	134.66
6	Equity Share Capital	726.40	726.40	726.40
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share			
	1. Basic	1.10	0.97	0.92
	2. Diluted	1.10	0.97	0.92

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.gtbl.in.

For GUJARAT THEMIS BIOSYN LTD.
SD/
Dr. DINESH S. PATEL
Chairman
DIN:00033273

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 14, 2019

GUJARAT CONTAINERS LTD
CIN - L28120GJ1992PLC017081
Regd. Office:- 488, Baroda - Savli Highway, Village - Tundav, Taluka-SAVLI, DIST. Baroda-Gujarat.
Ph. No. 2667-262084/26220 : Website : www.gujaratcontainers.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019.

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		SIXMONTH ENDED
		30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	30/09/2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,920.49	1,859.16	3,967.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	27.86	23.30	49.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	27.86	23.30	49.78
4	Net Profit for period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	27.86	23.30	49.78
5	Total Comprehensive income for the periods (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	27.86	23.30	49.78
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10.00/- each)	565.00	565.00	565.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year.	581.38	516.38	581.38
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of Rs. 10 Each)			
	a) Basic and Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.05	0.04	0.05
	b) Basic and Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.05	0.04	0.05

Notes :
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019
2) The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gujaratcontainers.com as well as on the stock exchange's Website www.bseindia.com

For Gujarat Container's Limited Sd/-
Kiran Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 01862236

Place : Vadodara
Date : 13-11-2019

AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LTD
CIN: L91110GJ1988PLC010674
Regd Office: 19/20/21 Third Floor, Narayan Chambers, B/h Patang Hotel, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone: +91-79-26581329/30, +91-79-26575105/06 Fax: +91-79-26579169/26584313
Email: ail@amrapali.com Website: www.amrapalispot.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)		
	Quarter ended on 30/09/2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 30/09/2018 Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2019 Audited
Total Income From Operations	93929.92	456062.03	1409321.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.63	6.93	(39.14)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.63	6.93	(39.14)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.39	4.85	(6.59)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	48.39	4.85	(6.59)
Equity Share Capital	2570.53	2570.53	2570.53
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.09	0.01	(0.01)
Diluted:(not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.09	0.01	(0.01)

Note: The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.amrapalispot.com

For, AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LTD.
YASHWANT THAKKAR
(Managing Director)
DIN - 00071126

Place : Ahmedabad.
Date : November 14, 2019

What about Azan?: BJP creates row post Sabarimala verdict
New Delhi,

The ruling Bharatiya Janata Party (BJP) on Thursday created a row when its spokesperson Sudesh Verma raised the issue of "Azan", an Islamic prayer early in the morning played through loudspeakers, after the Supreme Court's decision on Sabarimala.

"The Government should respect the sentiments of people," said Verma.

He told IANS, "You know, there are various orders on morning call of prayers from Masjid or decibel level sound of mics." Verma insinuated when rulings on decibel levels in morning Azan cannot be implemented, so should not the women's entry into Sabarimala.

The apex court on Thursday referred the matter to a larger bench. However, it upheld earlier ruling where through women of all ages were allowed to enter the temple in Kerala.

Though Verma 'welcomed' the verdict, he took a dig at the Shahi Imam of Jama Masjid without taking his name. "There are many FIRs pending against figures of faith not being implemented. So state should act with rationality," added Verma, while speaking to IANS.

Verma, without naming Imam Bukhari was referring to allegations of assault on public servants and damage to public property in 2001. When the matter reached the court, it was contended that the proceedings against him may result in law and order situation. However, in 2016, a court said Jama Masjid's Imam Syed Ahmed Bukhari cannot take advantage as being the head of a mosque and try to browbeat courts' powers under "fictitious" and "imaginary" threat of communal tension.

Mentally ill woman gangraped in Kolkata

Kolkata : An inmate of a women's home for mentally ill was allegedly gangraped after being abducted from a road in the city's south-eastern fringes after she fled from the centre by breaking a lock, the police said on Wednesday. The incident happened at Panchashayar in the intervening night of Monday and Tuesday. The home's owner filed a police complaint on Tuesday. The police said a group of people allegedly forced the victim, who was walking alone late in the night on the road, into a car and took the vehicle to a secluded place, where they dragged her out and raped her multiple times.

CREATIVE CASTINGS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 102, G.I.D.C. - Phase - II, Dolatpara, Rajkot Road, Junagadh - 362 003.,
Phone : +91-285-2660040, Fax : +91-285-2661348
E-mail : info@creative-cast.com, Website : www.creative-cast.com CIN : L27100GJ1985PLC008286 (Rs.in lakhs)

SN	Particulars	Standalone				Year ended on	
		Quarter ended on		Half Year ended on		31/03/2019	
		30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	862.16	805.85	788.91	1,668.01	1,419.71	3,034.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.60	101.05	96.38	211.65	176.59	439.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	110.60	101.05	96.38	211.65	176.59	439.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	84.50	77.75	85.09	162.25	142.51	346.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	84.06	75.21	85.77	159.27	148.03	353.11
6	Equity Share Capital	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	2,399.29
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	6.50	5.98	6.55	12.48	10.96	26.66
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	6.50	5.98	6.55	12.48	10.96	26.66

Notes :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.creative-cast.com.
2. Above results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.
3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind. AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For & on behalf of the Board
CREATIVE CASTINGS LIMITED
-sd-
Dhirubhai H. Dand
Chairman
DIN: 00284065

PLACE : Dolatpara, Junagadh
DATED : 14.11.2019

ROLCON ENGINEERING CO. LTD.
CIN : L29259GJ1961PLC001439
Reg. Office Address: Annad Sojitra Road, Vallabh Vidyanagar - 388120, Gujarat-India.
PHONE : (02692) 230766/230866 FAX:(02692) 236480/236453
E-MAIL : rolcon@rolconengineering.com, WEBSITE: www.rolconengineering.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Amt In Lakh)				Year ended 31-03-2019 Audited
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		
		30-09-2019 Unaudited	30-06-2019 Unaudited	30-09-2018 Unaudited	30-09-2018 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	991.61	933.49	982.95	1925.09	1896.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activity After Tax	23.42	44.56	33.79	67.97	50.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (Before extra Ordinary Items)	23.42	44.56	33.79	67.97	50.12
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.42	44.56	33.79	67.97	50.12
5	Equity Share Capital	75.60	75.60	75.60	75.60	75.60
6	Reserves (Excluding Reseves shoed in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	978.42
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic :	3.10	5.89	4.47	8.99	6.63
	Diluted:	3.10	5.89	4.47	8.99	6.63
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic :	3.10	5.89	4.47	8.99	6.63
	Diluted:	3.10	5.89	4.47	8.99	6.63

NOTE :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / half year ended September 30, 2019 unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / half year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and company's website www.rolcon@rolconengineering.com.
2. There was no exceptional / extra - ordinary item during the quarter / half year ended on September 30, 2019.
3. The company has identified its bussiness of Manufacturing of Industrial chain and sprocket as its only primary reportable segement in accordance with the requirement of IND AS 108 "Operating Segments". Accordingly no separate segement information has been provided.
4. Basic and diluted Earning par share is calculated on total comprehensive income.

For and on behalf of
Rolcon Engineering Company Limited
Ashish S. Amin (Managing Director)
DIN: 01130354

Place : Vallabh Vidyanagar
Date : November 14, 2019

AKASH INFRA-PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered Office: 2 Ground Floor, Abhishek Complex, Opp. Hotel Haveli, Sector-11, Gandhinagar -382011
CIN: L45209GJ1999PLC036003 Ph. No. : 079-23227006, Fax: 079-23231006 Website:- www.akashinfra.com E-mail:- cs@akashinfra.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for 30-09-2019.

Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2019 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.09.2018 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.09.2019 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.09.2018 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,626.63	6,018.25	5,139.67	11,157.92	4,071.92	5,332.88	4,346.23	9,679.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.48	67.61	122.03	189.64	171.36	69.94	119.95	189.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.48	67.61	122.03	189.64	171.36	69.94	119.95	189.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	130.48	73.92	97.03	170.95	136.36	75.49	95.95	171.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,686.25	1,686.25	843.13	843.13	1,686.25	1,686.25	843.13	1,686.25
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- Each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Basic	0.77	0.44	1.15	1.01	0.81	0.45	1.14	1.02
	(b) Diluted	0.77	0.44	1.15	1.01	0.81	0.45	1.14	1.02

Notes
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for 30.09.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the half year ended on 30.09.2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.akashinfra.com.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Directors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2019
3 The Company has received the approval for migration of its shares from NSE SME Emerge Platform to Main Board of NSE vide their letter No. NSE/LIST/91915 dated 09.10.2019. The shares of the Company were available for trading on Main Board of NSE w.e.f. 11.10.2019.
4 As the shares of the Company were listed on NSE SME Emerge Platform the financial results are prepared based on the formats as applicable to Companies listed on SME Board for the half year ended on 30.09.2019.

Place : Gandhinagar
Dated : 14.11.2019

For Akash Infra-Projects Limited
Yoginkumar Patel
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00463335